
Tel: 490 5633
info@rowanscatering.ie
www.rowanscatering.ie

12 Main Street, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14

Clause Hamper        €110.00
Valpolicella Ripasso Wine

La Castellia Pinot Grigio Wine

Rowans Homemade Christmas Pudding

Rowans Guinness Rich Fruit Brack

Forest Savoury Nut Box 337g

Sally Williams White & Pink Almond 

Nougat Bar

Cranberry Sauce with Port 150g

Fainne Oir Gourmet Brandy Butter 150g

Butlers Milk Chocolates 100g

Gourmet Hamper   €120.00
Louis Latour Macon Lugny Wine

Louis Latour Pinot Noir Wine

Benedicks Mint Collection

Rowans Homemade Christmas Pudding

Fainne Oir Gourmet Brandy Butter 150g

Fainne Oir Gourmet Cranberry Sauce 

with Port 150g

Butlers Chocolate Fudge Box 150g

Assorted Flavoured Turkish Delight 325g

River Hamper      €125.00
Sandeman Port

Louis Latour Macon Lugny Wine

Rowans Homemade Christmas Pudding

Fainne Oir Gourmet Brandy Butter 150g

Irish Smoked Salmon 200g

Irish Cheese Selection – 5 Cheeses

Rakusens Traditional Water Crackers 150g

Butlers Milk Chocolate Café Selection 185g

Village Hamper        €220.00
Louis Latour Pinot Noir Wine

Louis Latour Macon Lugny Wine

Rowans Iced Christmas Cake

Rowans Homemade Christmas Pudding

Walkers Luxury Mince Pies 372g

Border Chocolate Chip Cookies

Butlers Chocolate Cafe Selection 185g

Butlers Honeycomb Crisp Chocolate 170g

Butlers Christmas Chocolates 150g

Fainne Oir Gourmet Brandy Butter 150g

Butlers Luxury Rum & Raisin Fudge 200g

Thorntons Mint Batons 195g

Fruit Marbles Jar of Sweets 155g

Clare Jam Raspberry & Strawberry Jam

Clare Jam Seville Orange Marmalade

Grange Hamper        €250.00
Louis Latour Pinot Noir Wine

Louis Latour Macon Lugny Wine

Jameson Whiskey

Cork Dry Gin

Baileys Irish Cream

Border Biscuit Selection 500g

Butlers Chocolate Caramels & Hazelnut 

Pralines 

Assorted Flavoured Turkish Delight 200g

Walkers Shortbread Biscuits 350g

Epicure Stoneless Olives 195g

Epicure Cheese Spirals 195g

Walkers Luxury Mince Pies Box 372g

Fainne Oir Gourmet Brandy Butter

Butlers Hazelnut Toffee Box 200g

Tomato & Basil Breadsticks

Chilli Lime Peanuts & Cashew Nuts

Clare Jam Raspberry Jam

Clare Jam Three Fruit Marmalade

Caramelised Onion & Garlic Chutney

Lavazza Roast Coffee

Personalised Hampers –
Made to Order

Rowans Gourmet Hampers
Rowans Gift Vouchers
Rowans Wine Box Sets

Christmas Brochure
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Rowans Wine Box Sets

Castle Hamper     €57.00
Casillero Del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc Wine

Butlers Dark Chocolate Truffles 170g

Cleeves Original Iced Caramels

Grissini Rustick Breadsticks 300g

Mrs Bridges Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa

Rowans Guinness Rich Fruit Brack

Rowan Hamper      €60.00
Santa Rita Merlot Wine

Butlers Honeycomb Crisp Chocolate 170g

Border Chocolate Chip Biscuits

Butlers Milk Chocolates 125g

Fainne Gourmet Brandy Butter 150g

Cranberry Sauce with Port 150g

Gourmet Gift Hampers presented in a

Beautiful Wicker Basket

Festive Hamper      €65.00
Bella Luna Pinot Grigio Wine

Butlers Floral Tapered Chocolate Box 100g

Border Biscuits – Butter Shortbread Biscuits 

Carrs Savoury Crackers Selection

Vintage Cheddar Cheese

Clare Jam Extra Raspberry & Strawberry Jam

Clare Jam Seville Orange Marmalade

Clare Jam Indian Chutney

Bottle Tower Hamper   €75.00
Santa Rita Cabernet Sauvignon Wine

Villa Belvedere Pinot Grigio Wine

Butlers Chocolate Caramels & Hazelnut 

Pralines 200g

Butlers Mini Cracker

Saltelli Grissini Breadsticks 300g

Border Biscuits  Chocolate Chip 125g

Clare Jam Extra Raspberry Jam

Clare Jam Three Fruits Marmalade

Mrs Bridges Caramelised Onion & Garlic 

Chutney

Epicure Stoneless Green Olives 235g

Honey Roast Nut Snack 250g

Cleeves Original Iced Caramels

Butterfield Hamper      €70.00
Santiago Sauvignon Blanc Wine

Thorntons Mint Collection Box 195g

Assorted Turkish Delight Box 325g

Assorted Cheese Snack Box 150g

Belgian milk Chocolate Orange Thins 125g

Mrs Bridges Rosey Apple Jar of Sweets 155g

Border Coconut Crunch Biscuits

Walkers Orange Royals Biscuits

Clare Jam Orange Marmalade

Clare Jam Strawberry Jam

Christmas Fare
Whole Baked Ham         €75.00

Half Baked Ham             €42.50

Whole Turkey Crown     €75.00

Half Turkey Crown        €42.50

Christmas Pudding         €16.00

Iced Christmas Cake      €36.00

Dodder Hamper      €82.00
Santa Rita Merlot Wine

Santa Rita Sauvignon Blanc Wine

Irish Smoked Salmon 200g

Belgian Chocolate Caramel Thins 125g

Jules Destrooper Chocolate Biscuits 125g

Forest Feast Honey Roast Nuts 125g

Butlers White Mixed Berry Chocolates 170g

Thortons Mint Chocolates 195g
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